
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM -Tender) SRM TENDERNOTICE 

SRM Tender No. & Deseription 
S. N. 

Eent n7000022307 Tender Spec. No. EECNGPIT-12/2021-22, Construction of 33KV Equipment foundation for re-orientation of 33KV 
eeder at 132KV Uppalwadi Substation, Dist. Nagpur; Estimated Amount Rs. 4,64,348.00 (including GST); EMD Rs. 5000.00; Tender Fees: 
Rs.500/- (GST@ 5% extra) 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 22.02.2022 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online submission: 01.03.2022 (10:00 Hrs.), Iecnnica Bid Opening: 01.03.2022 (11:00 Hrs.) (if possible). 

Executive Engineer(C) 

EHV CCCM Dn. MSETCL, Nagpur 
Not to be printed below this 

Exeetive Engineer(E)
EHV GCCM DN Nagpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

